AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	т	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE 1 2							
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable) HR-07-365-001 dated 03/07/08					olicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			ODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nicole A. Pratt 301-415-0236 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
SOURCE PRODUCTION AND EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC. SPEC				(^)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		·		
113 TEAL ST					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT NRC-38-07-365	TRACT/0	ORDER NO.		
SAINT ROSE LA 700874022					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 06/25/2007				
CODE 069542181	FACILITY CODE NONLY APPLIES TO	A M E	NDMENTS OF SC						
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f									
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices. (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuely telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rie of this amendment you des	ent; (b) e solic ECEIP sire to) By acknowledging rei itation and amendmer PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	ceipt it num R TO y sub	of this amendment on ea obers. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ich co UR AC SPEC y be m	by of the - IFIED MAY hade		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 8 -	8415-344114 M 1 8433	252	2A 31X0200 c	blig	rate: \$36,500.00				
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI							•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	THE CONTRACT/ORD uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	FERAL, C.8 52.217-9 (E SENT - 04/03/08	OPTIC	N TO EXTEND THE	TER	M OF THE CONTRACT	AM)	R _. 2000)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
	F section headings, including solicitatio		-	e.)					
The subject contract is modified as desc	cribed in page 2 of 2	2 of	this document.						
						- '	•		
					·				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	l effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		r	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
.*			Donald A. King Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	ı	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	2>	4//		16C. DATE SIGN	ED AX Ø	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY -	(Signature o	f Contra	acting Officer)		6/20/2		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOST

STANDARD FORM,30 (REV. 10-83) Programme 1052y FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to: **1.)** Exercise Option Year One of the contract in accordance with Section C.8, FAR Clause 52-217-9, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract" thereby extending the period of performance from June 30, 2008 through June 30,2009 and **2.)** provide incremental funding in the amount of \$36,500.00 increasing the amount obligated from \$35,500.00 to \$72,000.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1.) Section G. DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on July 1, 2007 and will expire on June 30, 2009, with three one-year options for renewal."

2.) SF 1449, Block 26 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"26. TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT: \$72,000.00"

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY 2007 OBLIGATIONS: \$ 35,500.00 (unchanged)
FY 2008 OBLIGATIONS: \$ 36,500.00 (changed)

TOTAL NRC OBLGIATIONS: \$ 72,000.00 (changed)

Period of Performance: July 1, 2007 – June 30, 2009 (changed)

This modification obligates fiscal year 2008 funds in the amount of \$36,500.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT CONTRACT REMAIN UNCHANGED.